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WYNIKI

KOBIETY PRO
MIEJSCE IMIĘ I NAZWISKO ILOŚĆ TOPÓW ILOŚĆ ZON

1 Zuzanna Nosal 33 35

2 Ola Generowicz 29 31

3 Mirella Chomiak 26 30

4 Natalia Demusz 25 26

5 Ksenia Leonteva 20 21

6 Monika S. 16 16

7 Karolina Kędziora 15 15

8 ingrid siek 11 13

MĘŻCZYŹNI PRO
MIEJSCE IMIĘ I NAZWISKO ILOŚĆ TOPÓW ILOŚĆ ZON

1 andrea vacca 39 39

1 Bartosz Kowal 39 39

1 Kacper Jędryka 39 39

4 Gustavo Brusasca 37 38

5 Paweł Rubin 35 35

6 BartekZ 32 35

7 Marek Podgórny 32 34

8 Kuba Konopka 31 32

9 Marcin Szulc 30 32

10 Jan Jakubowski 29 35

11 Marcin Skórzewski 29 31

12 Kacper Misiaszek 29 29

13 Karol Bryksa 25 27

14 Giancardi 14 14



KOBIETY LIGHT
MIEJSCE IMIĘ I NAZWISKO ILOŚĆ TOPÓW ILOŚĆ ZON

1 Julia Martyka 22 25

2 Ania Grynkiewicz 22 24

2 Anna Jagosz 22 24

4 Ada Próchniak 18 19

4 Elżbieta Czech-Żogała 18 19

6 Zuzanna Kotlińska 18 18

7 Wiktoria Wiącek 17 22

8 Adrianna Duczmal 17 20

9 Karolina Cierluk 16 18

10 Agata Skonieczka 14 16

11 Małgorzata Tarkowska 14 15

12 Joanna Tyczynska 13 16

13 Magdalena Czech 10 10

14 Anna Kilijan 8 13

15 Weronika Kwaśnica 8 8

16 Monika Krzywik 7 8

17 Kasia Szmorąg 3 3

18 Dorota Bujoczek 1 1

MĘŻCZYŹNI LIGHT
MIEJSCE IMIĘ I NAZWISKO ILOŚĆ TOPÓW ILOŚĆ ZON

1 Piotr Pawlak 38 38

2 Bartłomiej Nowak 33 35

3 Bartosz Pospieszyński 32 36

4 Szymon Adamski 32 35

5 Łukasz Szpak 31 33

5 Grzegorz Krysiak 31 33

7 Sebastian Maćkowiak 30 32

8 Wojciech Kondratowicz 29 31

8 Wojtek Kowalow 29 31

10 Piotr Szydłowski 28 30

11 Kornel Światłowski 28 29

11 Wojtek Spoton 28 29

13 Pawel Data 27 32

14 Mateusz Mańka 27 29

15 Marek Parchanowicz 27 28

16 Kuba Jankowski 26 31

17 STEC 24 . PL 26 29

18 Paweł Cegłowski 26 26

19 Tomasz Jakubowski 25 26

20 Bartek Bolek 24 30



21 Krzysztof Smolnicki 24 25

22 Grzegorz Łaptuch 24 24

23 PawełMilewski 22 24

24 Pawel Wróbel 22 23

25 Jacek Rasała 22 22

25 Karol Korona 22 22

27 Piotr Kuśnierz 21 26

28 Dawid Szweda 20 20

29 Rafał Próchniak 19 23

30 Dominik Markowski 19 20

31 Ariel Kotulski 17 20

32 Łukasz Kruk 17 17

33 Kuba Sanexkj 16 16

34 Bastian Küntzel 15 20

35 MichałMolenda 15 17

36 Mateusz Hasiński 15 16

37 Dominik “Gordon” Strzyż 15 15

37 tiago rafael pisco 15 15

39 Piotrlau 14 17

40 Tomasz Kleszcz 14 16

40 Pezet 14 16

40 Tomek Nawrocki 14 16

43 Dawid Michałowicz 14 14

43 Jan Kuchcik 14 14

43 Marcin Szczeciński 14 14

46 Pi K 13 14

47 Tomasz Żogała 11 13

48 Łukasz Gniazdowski 11 12

49 Wojciech Tarkowski 11 11

49 Bartosz Groll 11 11

51 Dawid Słabosz 9 14

52 Andrzej Kujawa 9 9

53 Nicola De Matteo 7 9

54 Jakub Śliwinski 7 8

55 Kacper Adamowicz 6 6

55 Emil Kujawa 6 6

57 Jacek Garbuś 5 5

58 Dawid Zurek 4 4

59 Maciek Nowak 1 1



KOBIETY SEKCJE
MIEJSCE IMIĘ I NAZWISKO ILOŚĆ TOPÓW ILOŚĆ ZON

1 Natalia Demusz 25 26

2 Ania Grynkiewicz 22 24

3 Wiktoria Wiącek 17 22

4 Karolina Kędziora 15 15

5 Joanna Tyczynska 13 16

6 ingrid siek 11 13

7 Magdalena Czech 10 10

MĘŻCZYŹNI SEKCJE
MIEJSCE IMIĘ I NAZWISKO ILOŚĆ TOPÓW ILOŚĆ ZON

1 Bartosz Kowal 39 39

2 Kacper Misiaszek 29 29

3 Mateusz Mańka 27 29

4 Marek Parchanowicz 27 28

5 Karol Bryksa 25 27

6 Krzysztof Smolnicki 24 25

7 PawełMilewski 22 24

8 Pawel Wróbel 22 23

9 Karol Korona 22 22

10 Dawid Szweda 20 20

11 Dominik Markowski 19 20

12 Ariel Kotulski 17 20

13 Łukasz Kruk 17 17

14 Bastian Küntzel 15 20

15 MichałMolenda 15 17

16 Mateusz Hasiński 15 16

17 Dawid Michałowicz 14 14

17 Marcin Szczeciński 14 14


